Foods
Beverages
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Traditional franconian hospitality
in the heart of Wiirzburg!




Welcome to the

Traditional Wine Tavern ,, Wianlajjenbach «

The Biick is a special form of gastronomy, a special kind of wine tavern

in the area of Wiirzburg.

Biick comes from baker, many of which used to operate a vineyard

as a secondary job.

They then had the right to serve their own wine
in their bakeries. Because they only had baked
goods, guests would bring their own sausage
and the Bick would provide them with
cutlery and napkins.

This gave rise to the Bick tradition.

Over the years, the Biicks developed into
popular meeting sites for the Wiirzburg
citizens.

However, only the name remains of

many traditional operations.

Have a nice stay! Yours, the Brand-Kern family

WEINSTUBE
Manlaffenback




Wenn der Frange fringisch red — .
Mundartgedicht iiber’n ,, maulaﬁenb ek «

In Wiirzburg da isses scho lang Tradition,
da geht der Opa, der Vater, der Sohn,

oft a die Tante mit Wurscht und Weck

e mal im Monat zum ,, Maulaffenbdck".
Da isses lustig, da isses scho.

Da kannst noch vor Lache die Aache verdreh.
Nit, des mer denkt, da miisst wer sei!

N s kann jeder Maulaff nei.

Ob von der Bahn oder Gerichtsvollzieher,
sogar e Steuerhinterzieher,

ob e Friseur, ob StrafSekehrer,

oft e mal e Englischlehrer.

Ob Zahnarzt, der vielleicht noch Dokter.
S'is scheifSegal, am Stammtisch hockt er.
Ener, der e Anwalt is,

e Oma mit em Kunstgebiss,

Rentner aus der Traubegass'

ham am Schoppefetze Spass.

Rhonradfahrer, Zungeblicker,
aus der Semmelstraf$ a Bicker.

Jogger, Gdirtner, Pisteldufer,
Hemde-, Schlappe-, Hutverkdiufer,
Dienstmaddli und Arbeitslose,
Minnesdinger und Matrose.
Schiferhiind, a Spitz und Setter,
alle Arte Hundsverrecker.
Antichriste und a Fromme -

jeder is da gleich willkomme !'l'!
Isag’s doch, es kann jeder nei!
Er muss halt nur a MAULAFF sei!

Franconian people, Franconian language,

(19

A Franconian poem about the ,,Maulaffenbic

Translators note: The poem written in the Franconian dialect
describes the tradition of Wiirzburg, in which everyone,

no matter their age (grandfather, father, son), gender (aunt,
grandma), religion (,antichrists“ and , pious people®) or
professional status (among others, bailiff, street cleaner,
English teacher, dentist, lawyer and hairdresser are named,
but even the ,tax evader® is included in the long list of
»professions mentioned) will meet at the ,Bick® once a
month to enjoy some time together — the only prerequisite
being that they enjoy gossip and like to talk.
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20.
21.
22.
23.
25.
26.

Open Randersackerer White Wines

Maulaff Hausschoppen, semi-dry
Miiller-Thurgau Ewig Leben
Bacchus Ewig Leben
Silvaner Ewig Leben
Scheurebe Ewig Leben
Riesling Pfiilben
Pinot Gris Teufelskeller
Pinot Blanc Sonnenstuhl

Blanc de Blanc

Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet

dry
semi-dry
dry
semi-dry
off-dry
dry

dry

a
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Open Randersackerer Red Wines / Rosé

Pinot Rosé Ewig Leben
Rotling Ewig Leben
Cuvée Herbstzauber

Dornfelder Ewig Leben
Pinot Noir Ewig Leben
Domina Ewig Leben

We assume ne warranty for the years

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.

Cabinet
Cabinet
QbA
QbA

semi-dry
semi-dry
dry
dry

Late vintage dry

Late vintage dry
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0.251
4.00

4.50
4.70
4.90
5.10
5.30
5.30
5.50

4.90
4.70
4.90
4.90
5.90
5.90



Randersackerer

31.

32.

34.

35.

36.

38.
39.

40.

Rieslaner
Riesling
Traminer
Silvaner

Pinot blanc
Blanc de Blanc

Rieslaner

Riesling

Pinot noir

41. Domina
42. Domina

We assume no warranty for the years

Bocksbeutel

Cabinet Pfiilben
Late vintage Pfiilben
Late vintage Sonnenstuhl
Late Vintage Ewig Leben

Sonnenstuhl
Cabinet

Selection Pfiilben

Selection Pfiilben

Bocksbeutel

Late vintage Ewig Leben

white

sweet
off-dry
sweet
dry

dry
high-quality sweet
high-quality sweet

red
dry

0.751
€ 22.50

€ 17.50

€ 2250

€ 17.80

€ 16.50

€ 33.50
€ 31.50

€ 17.70

In the Bordeaux-Bottle 0,75 Itr. red

Late vintage Ewig Leben
QbA Ewig Leben

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.

dry
dry

€ 17.70
€ 14.70



Sparkling Franconia

Champaign and Secco

51. Brand's sparkling wine extra dry
52. Brand's Secco dry
54. Brand's sparkling wine Piccolo dry

n

"The little sparkly one for the great moments

Spritzer

White spritzer (of wine no. 1)
Red spritzer (of wine no. 22)
Bacchus spritzer

Silvaner spritzer

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.

0.751
0.751

0.201

0.251
0.251
0.251
0.251

€
€
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21.50
14.80

5.00

3.20
3.70
3.70
3.70



Beers

Monchshof alcohol-free Zwickel naturally cloudy cellar beer 051
Kapuziner alcohol-free white beer 0.51
Keiler naturally cloudy cellar beer 0.51
Freshly from the cask
Wiirzburger Hofbrau Pils 041
Sternla Original 041
Keiler white beer 0.51
Beer with lemonade 041

Fine brandies & liqueurs

Franconian yeast brandy 45% 2cl
Franconian plum brandy 45% 2cl
Obstler 42% 2cl
Franconian mirabelle brandy 42% 2cl
Williams Christ brandy 38% 2cl
Pomace 45% 2cl
Red vineyard peach liqueur 18% 2cl
Ramazzotti 30% 2cl
Jagermeister 35% 2cl
Asbach Uralt 38% 2cl

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.
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4.20
4.20
4.20

3.90
3.90
4.40
3.90

3.40
3.40
3.40
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50



Alcohol-free drinks

0.21 041
Cola"* € 2.50 € 3.90
Orangeade, lemonade'* € 2.50 € 3.90
Apple, orange juice' € 2.60 € 4.20
Currant nectar, black € 2.60 € 4.20
Multivitamin juice' € 2.60 € 4.20
White grape juice € 2.70 € 4.40
Red grape juice € 2.70 € 4.40
Juice with mineral water' € 2.50 € 3.90
Elderflower spritzer € 2.60 € 4.00
Franken Brunnen Exquisit - Classic, Medium or Natural 0.251 € 2.60
Franken Brunnen Exquisit - Classic, Medium or Natural 0.501 € 3.60
Table water - Sparkly, Medium or Natural 0.251 € 220
Table water - Sparkly, Medium or Natural 0.501 € 3.20

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.



Hot beverages from Eilles

Cup of coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Milk coffee
Latte Macchiato

Tea (black Ceylon, peppermint, red fruits, chamomile)

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.

2.50

2.50

3.30

3.30

3.60

2.90



Soups

Franconian liver dumpling soup
with pancakes and soup pearls € 5.90

"Ewig Leben' Silvaner soup
with herbal croutons € 5.90

Hearty lentil stew
with Wiener and home-made Spitzle € 7.80

INFO Allergens: For up-to-date marking of allergens, see our separate
menu.

If you are interested, please inquire after it from the service team!

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.



Hot meals

Liver sausages with sauerkraut and farmer's bread

Blood and liver sausage with sauerkraut and farmer's bread

Ribs with sauerkraut and farmer's bread

Knochle with sauerkraut and farmer's bread

Saddle steak with herb butter and roast potatoes
Schnitzel of pork loin, "Vienna style'" with potato salad
Woodcutter's steak with roasted onions and roast potatoes

Scalloped Franconian Winzersteak with Silvanerkraut (woodland herbs)
and cheese, bacon sauce and roast potatoes

Baked tatar with roasted onions, dark sauce and farmer's bread

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.

an

9.20
9.20

€ 11.20
€ 11.20

14.50
14.50
15.50
16.50

16.80



From the oven

Baked potatoes with herb sauce € 7.80
Baked potatoes with bacon, onions and herb sauce € 8.50
Tarte flambée with bacon and onions € 8.70
Franconian style with liver sausage and sauerkraut € 8.70
or with "Gerupfter" cheese and onions € 8.70

Salads

Side salad € 450
Fresh-from-the-market salads with grilled chicken breast strips € 13.20

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.



Smaller dishes

White sausage served in the terrine, with pretzel

Meat loaf fresh from the oven with farmer's bread or bread rolls
Franconian bratwurst with sauerkraut and farmer's bread

Blue tips in wine stock, with vegetable strips and farmer's bread
Home-made vintner's aspic with music and roast potatoes

Herring fillets, home-made, with boiled potatoes

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.

€ 7.80

€ 7.00

€11.20

€10.90

€11.20

€12.00



Snack

Farmer's bread with home-made lard € 440
Sandwich - ground pork with onions € 5.80
Ham sandwich raw or cooked € 7.00
Maulaff quartet- "Gerupfter" cheese, lard, cream cheese, ground pork € 9.20
Strammer Max with raw or cooked ham € 9.80
Tatar freshly prepared, decorate your own, with farmer's bread and butter € 16.80
Chopper's snack — "Gerupfter" cheese, red and white pressack, lard,

Home-made liver sausage, raw ham, Pfefferbeil3er sausage,

Pickle, farmer's bread, mustard

and as a digestive: 1 Obstler 2 cl € 11.80
Bocksbeutel bread € 1.50
Pretzel € 1.60
Pretzel with butter € 2.10

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.



No matter what your neighbor thinks:
Franconian wine goes with cheese.

Cheese - snack

Rupfbrot - Farmer's bread baked with "Gerupfter" cheese
Cheese sandwich with Allgiu Emmentaler

Cheese cubes of Allgiu Emmentaler

Cheese cubes of Allgiu Mountain Cheese
"Gerupfter' cheese with farmer's bread

Brand's cooked cheese in the glass, with Bocksbeutel bread

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.

A dH DD DD

6.50
6.00
7.50
7.50
8.50
7.80



Dessert

Red fruit jelly with liquid cream

Domina red fruit jelly in the wine glass, with custard

Hot apple strudel with custard

Tarte flambée with apple and cinnamon

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.

€ 490

€ 490
€ 6.20

€ 8.70



Side dishes

If you would like an additional side dish,
we can offer you the following:

Potato salad

Roast potatoes
Sauerkraut

Slice of farmer's bread
Bread roll

Portion of butter
Pickle

Mustard, sweet mustard, ketchup, mayonnaise

The prices quoted include service and statutory VAT.
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3.60
3.80
3.50
0.40
0.70
0.80
0.40
0.30



S o e

11.
20.
21.
22.
23.
25.
26.
31.
32.
34.
35.
36.
38.
39.
40.
41.
51.
52.
54.

We assume no warranty for the years

2018 Hausschoppen
2018 Miiller-Thurgau
2018 Bacchus

2018 Silvaner

2019 Scheurebe

2017 Riesling

2017 Pinot gris

2017 Pinot blanc
2017 Pinot Rosé
2019 Rotling

2014 Cuvée rot Herbstzauber
2017 Domina

2015 Pinot noir

2015 Domina

2018 Rieslaner

2017 Riesling

2018 Traminer

2018 Silvaner

2017 Pinot blanc
2015 Rieslaner

2015 Riesling

2012 Pinot noir

2015 Domina

Brand's sparkling wine
Brand's Secco

Brand's sparkling wine Piccolo

Wine expertises

Table wine Main

Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Late vintage
Cabinet
Cabinet
QbA

QbA

Late vintage
Late vintage
Late vintage
Late vintage
Late vintage
Late vintage
Cabinet
Selection
Selection
Late vintage
Late vintage
Cuvée - dry

Acid g/l

52
5.9
5.1
5.1
5.6
7.1
7.0
7.3
4.0
6.2
5.0
4.9
4.5
3.9
5.4
7.9
5.3
4.4
7.3
83
7.2
4.5
3.9
5.1

German sparkling wine & carbonated 6.6

German sparkling wine & carbonated 6.1

Remaining
sweetness g/l

13.8
6.8
15.3
5.9
13.1
10.6
8.1
7.1
7.0
12.7
2.6
4.2
6.5
0.9
17.9
18.8
17.1
4.1
7.1
117.0
82.0
6.5
0.9
16.0
16.7
18.0

Alcohol vol%

12.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.5
12.0
11.0
11.5
12.0
13.0
13.5
12.5
11.5
12.0
13.0
11.5

9.5

9.8
13.0
13.5
13.0
10.5
11.5



List of additives

01. Color(s)

03. Antioxidants

05. Sulfur dioxide
07. Phosphate

09. Contains caffeine
11. Sweetener

13. Waxed

02.
04.
06.
08.
10.
12.
14.

Preservative(s)

Flavor enhancers

Blackening agent

Milk protein

Contains quinine

Contains a phenylalanine source (in aspartame)

Contains taurine



To go

All of our wines, spirits and sparkling wines are available at the counter
at the vineyards' original prices.

A great selection of tasteful gift boxes is available.
Of course, the wines can also be sent to you from the vineyard.

Deliveries in the Wiirzburg area possible from 24 bottles onwards
free of charge!




DRAND

RANDERSACKER




